SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council

Summary Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Aug 31, 22

6,180,389.15
16,714.68
3,337,546.00

9,534,649.83
264,553.45

9,799,203.28

175,611.27
31,107.41

206,718.68

206,718.68
9,592,484.60

9,799,203.28
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