SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council Summary Balance Sheet As of August 31, 2022

	Aug 31, 22
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Accounts Receivable	6,180,389.15 16,714.68
Other Current Assets	3,337,546.00
Total Current Assets	9,534,649.83
Other Assets	264,553.45
TOTAL ASSETS	9,799,203.28
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Other Current Liabilities	175,611.27 31,107.41
Total Current Liabilities	206,718.68
Total Liabilities	206,718.68
Equity	9,592,484.60
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	9,799,203.28